HS6E SeriesDoor Interlock Switches
365USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
O
verview
X
 S
eries E-S
tops

LED color is G (green) only.
Actuator keys are not supplied with the interlock switch and must be ordered separately.
Part Number Key
HS6E - L  4  4  B  01 - G
Indicator
Color
G (Green)
Cable Length
01:  1m
03:  3m
05:  5m
Housing Color
B (Black)
Indicator Rated Voltage
4  (24V DC)
Blank (without indicator)
Solenoid Unit Voltage/
Lock Mechanism
4:  Spring Lock
7Y: Solenoid Lock
Circuit Code
Main Circuit Door Monitor Circuit Lock Monitor Circuit
L: 1NC + 1NC 2NC 1NO
M: 1NC + 1NC 2NC 1NC
N: 1NC + 1NC 1NC, 1NO 1NO
P: 1NC + 1NC 1NC, 1NO 1NC
A1A2
(+) (–)
A1A2
(+) (–)
HS6E Series
366   www.idec.com
O
ve